	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue	
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: TR(Final)
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	 X Candidate Office Sought: Village Counce ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cove	er Period: From 07 / 01 / 2022 To	07 / 31 / 2022 Report Type: TR(Final)
X O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casl	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,
Loar	s	Transfers to Office Account \$,,
Tota	Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$,
In-Ki	ind \$, ,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$, 28 ,09265
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$	\$,4 ,65735
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	rect, and complete:
_(T	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X	Jun Fairna	x flu June
S	ignature	Signature

(1) Name Ker	n Fairman		(2) I.D. Number	TR(Final)
(3) Cover Period	/ /	through 07 /	31 / 2022 (4) Page	1 of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	(9) (10) Contribution In-kind Type Description	(11) (12) Amendment Amount
1 1	None			
1 1				
1 1				
1 1				
1 1				
1 1				
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	3)	SEE REVERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VA	UES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (en Fairman (2) I.D. Number TR(Final) (1) Name Ken Fairman (3) Cover Period 07 / 01 / 2022 through 07 / 31 / 2022 (4) Page ____1 ___ of ___1 (9) (10) (11) (7) (8) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure Street Address & contribution to a Sequence Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment **Amount** Number

(1) Nam		EASURER 5 REP			TR(Final)	
	er Period 07 / 01 / 2	2022 through 0	7 / 31 /2022	(4) Pag	e 1	of 1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10) Amendment	(11)	(12) Distribution Type
7 / 26/22	Kim and Ken Fairman 10901 SW 60 Avenue Pinecrest, FL 33156	Loan Repayment			\$28,092.65	RMB
1 1				to a	á.	
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1		42		1	,	

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue	
,	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 2022M6
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	X Candidate Office Sought: Village Coun ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	□ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded □ Check here if PTY has disbanded □ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cove	er Period: From 06 / 01 / 2022 To	06 / 30 / 2022 Report Type: 2022M6
	riginal X Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casi	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary
Loar	ns	Transfers to Office Account \$,
Tota	I Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, 3, 146 88
In-Ki	ind \$, , 50 . <u>00</u>	
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 32 ,800 . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,4 ,65735
T C		tification con to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect. and complete:
	ype name) Kim Fairman Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	(Type name) Ken Fairman ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X Si	gnature fall me	X // Jaim

(1) Name Ker	n Fairman		(2)	I.D. Number	2022M6	
(3) Cover Period	06 /01 / _2022	through06 /	30 / 2022	2 (4) Page		of 1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
6 / 6 /2022	Welbon, Lori and Robert 11000 SW 60th Ave Pinecrest FL 33156	1	INK	Supplied Food and Beverage for a Meet & Greet Event		\$50.00
1 1						
1 1						
1 1					*	
1 1						
1 1						+
1 1				0.2	*	
DS-DE 13 /Pay 11/1	12)	SEE DEVEDSE FOR	NETRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	ure.	F.

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) NameK	en Fairman				(2) I.D. Num	ber	2022M6	5	_
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01	/ 2022 through	06 / 30	/ 2022	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
06/17/22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting 16155 SW 117 Ave, Suite B-21 Miami, FL 33177	Consulting	CAN		\$2,500.00
06/17/22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting 16155 SW 117 Ave, Suite B-21 Miami, FL 33177	Data Webelect	CAN		\$475.00
06/10/22	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Road, Suite 226 Scottsdale, Arizona 85260-6947	Website	CAN	ADD	\$71.88
6 /21 / 22	Village of Pinecrest 12645 Pinecrest Parkway Pinecrest, FL 33156	Qualifying Fee	CAN	ADD	\$100.00
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
//			. 8		

(1) Name	e Ken Fairman		(2) I.D. Number 2022M6				
(3) Cove	r Period 06 / 01 /2	022 through 0	6 / 30 /2022	(4) Page	1	of _1	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount	(12) Distribution Type	
1 1	None						
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY							
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue								
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156								
	City, State, Zip Code								
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:							
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):								
	X Candidate Office Sought: Village Council Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Party Executive Committee (PTY) Check here if PTY has disbanded Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed								
	(5) Report	Identifiers							
Cove	er Period: From 05 / 01 / 2022 To	05 / 31 / 2022 Report Type: 2022M5							
0	riginal X Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report							
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report							
Cash	n & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, 785 . 88							
Loar	s \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .							
Tota	Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$, 785 . 88							
In-Ki	nd \$, ,								
		(8) Other Distributions							
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date							
	\$	\$, <u>1</u> , <u>510</u> . <u>47</u>							
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
10	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:							
-	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman							
or	Individual (only for IE ▼ Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)							
v	Lu Li	W//2							
Si	grature Talma	Signature							

(1) Name Ken	Fairman		(2)	I.D. Number	2022M5	5
(3) Cover Period	05 / _01 / 2022	through05 /	31 / 2022	(4) Page	1 (of 1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
1 1						
1 1						
1 1			1 2 2			
/ /						
1 1						
/ /						*
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Ken Fairman				(2) I.D. Num	ber	2022N	15	
(3) Cover Period	05 / 01	/ 2022 through	05 / 31	/ 2022	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
05/27/22	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Road, Suite 226 Scottsdale, Arizona 85260-6947	Website	CAN		\$107.88
05/ 27/ 22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting 16155 SW 117 Ave, Suite B-21 Miami, FL 33177	Brochures	CAN		\$675.00
5/31/22	TD Bank 6601 S. Dixie Highway Miami, FL 33143	Bank Service Fee	CAN	ADD	\$3.00
/ /					
/ /					,
//					
/ /				,	<i>6</i> 4
/ /					

(1) Name Ken Fairman (2) I.D. Number 2022M5						
(3) Cov	er Period05 / 01 / 2	2022 through 05	5 / 31 / 2022	(4) Page	e 1	of 1
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Related Expenditures	Amendment	Amount	Distribution Type
1 1	,	None		700		8 . 1
1 1						
,	7.					
1 1						
					7	
1 1				4	The state of the s	
v .4		* 4				
1 1						
and the same			vi e			
1 1						
		· / /				
1 1						
2 2						
20						
1 1						

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Name	
(2)	10901 SW 60 Avenue	
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
		☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cov	er Period: From04 /01 / 2022 To	04 / 30 / 2022 Report Type: 2022 M4
	riginal X Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cas	n & Checks \$, ,	Monetary
Loar	s,,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , , .
	I Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, ,
In-K	ind \$,,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$	\$, , <u>724</u> . <u>59</u>
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:
a-managed	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
×	ignature faisme	X /b farme

(1) Name	Ken Fairman			(2)	I.D. Number	2022	M4
(3) Cover Perio	d04 / _01 / _2022	through	04/	30 / 2022	(4) Page	0	f <u>1</u>
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contr	ibutor ccupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
1 1							
1 1							
1 1				4			
1 1							
, ,					4.		
1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11	/13)	SEE REVE	RSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VALU	JES	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Ken Fairman	(2) I.D. Number	2022 M4	
(3) Cover Peri	od 04 / 01 / 2022 through 04 / 30 / 2022	(4) Page	1 of 1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
4/29 / 22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting	Photoshoot	CAN		\$475.00
4/29/22	TD Bank 6601 S. Dixie Highway Miami, FL 33143	Bank Service Fee	CAN	ADD	\$3.00
/ /					
/ /				-	
/ /				7	
_//					
/ /					
//					

(1)	Name	e Ken Fairman		(2) 1.1	D. Number	2022 M4	
(3)	Cove	er Period 04/ 01 /2	022 through	04/ 30 / 2022	(4) Page	1	of 1
(5) ate	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequ	6) ience nber	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Related Expenditures	Amendment	Amount	Distribution Type
/	1		None				
1	/						
1	1						
1	1						
1	1						
1	1			7			
1	1						
1	1						

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY			
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue				
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156				
	City, State, Zip Code				
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):				
	X Candidate Office Sought: Village Council ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	 □ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded □ Check here if PTY has disbanded □ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed 			
	(5) Report	Identifiers			
Cove	er Period: From03 / _01 / 2022 To	03/ 31 /2022 Report Type: 2022 M3			
0	riginal X Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report			
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash	n & Checks \$,1, 000 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 246. 59			
Loar	s	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .			
Tota	Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$,			
In-Ki	nd \$,,				
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,			
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
	\$,32, 750 .00	\$			
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
Ic	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:				
_(T)	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman			
or	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
X	grature Talma	Signature			
	9/ 7 -	Oignaturo =			

(1) Name Ke	en Fairman			(2)	I.D. Number	2022	M3
(3) Cover Period	03/ 01 / 2022	throu	igh/	31 / 2022	(4) Page	0	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
03, 28 ,2022	Su Dixie Belle, LLC 12185 South Dixle Hwy Miami, FL 33156	В	Property Managemer	t CHE			\$1,000.00
1 1							
I I						4 4	
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/	13)	SEE RI	EVERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	UES	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Ken Fairman			(2) I.D. Num	ber 2022 M3
(3) Cover Per	iod <u>03</u> / <u>01</u>	/ 2022 through	03 / 31 /202	2 (4) Page	1_ of _1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3/13 / 22	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 226 Scottsdale, Arizona 85260-6947	Domain Names	CAN		\$211.34
3 / 11/ 22	TD Bank 6601 S. Dixie Highway Miami, FL 33143	Check Order	CAN	ADD	\$35.25
/ /					
/-/					
//					
/ /				7	
/ /					
//					

(1) N	Name	Ken Fairman		(2) 1.1	D. Number	2022 M3	
(3)	Cover	Period 03 / 01 /20	022 through 0	3/ 31 / 2022	(4) Page	1	of1
(5) Date (6) Sequer Numb	nce	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10)	(11)	(12) Distribution Type
	/	Oity, State, 21p Sode	NONE	Zaponenoreo	7		.,,,,,
1	1						
1	1			,			
1	1						
1	1						
1	1						
1	1						
1	1				7		

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY			
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue				
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156				
	City, State, Zip Code				
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 2022M6			
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):				
X Candidate Office Sought: Village Council ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report	Identifiers			
Cove	er Period: From	06 / 30 / 2022 Report Type: 2022M6			
X O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report			
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Casi	n & Checks \$, ,	Monetary			
Loar	s , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .			
Tota	I Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, 2, 975 . 00			
In-Ki	nd \$, , 50 . 00				
		(8) Other Distributions			
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
	\$	\$,4 ,44422			
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
lo	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	rect, and complete:			
_(T	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman			
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
X	King Farming	X Hayamin Signature			

(1) Name Ker	n Fairman			(2)	I.D. Number	2022M6	
(3) Cover Period	06. /01 / _2022	through	06 /	30 / 2022	2 (4) Page	1c	of 1
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	1	tributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
6 / 6 /2022	Welbon, Lori and Robert 11000 SW 60th Ave Pinecrest FL 33156	I		INK	Supplied Food and Beverage for a Meet & Greet Event		\$50.00
1 1						7 7 7	
7				1 A			
1 1							
1 1	1						
1 1			1				
	Sec. 1						
1 1							
/ /						*	
				×			

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Ken Fairman				(2) I.D. Numb	er	2022M6		
(3) Cover Period	d 06 / 01	/ 2022 through	06 / 30	/ 2022	(4) Page	1	of 1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
06/17/22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting 16155 SW 117 Ave, Suite B-21 Miami, FL 33177	Consulting	CAN		\$2,500.00
06/17/22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting 16155 SW 117 Ave, Suite B-21 Miami, FL 33177	Data Webelect	CAN		\$475.00
/ /					
/ /				,	
/ /					
//					
//					
//					

(1) Nam	e Ken Fairman		(2) I.	D. Number	2022M6	
(3) Cove	er Period 06 / 01 /2	022 through 0	6 / 30 /2022	(4) Pag	e1	of 1
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Expenditures	Amendment	Amount	Distribution Type
1 1	None		. 1			
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						-
1 1						
/ /	- 1					
		DOE FOR WOTEN				

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue	
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 2022M5
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	_
	□ Candidate Office Sought: Village Council □ Political Committee (PC) □ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) □ Party Executive Committee (PTY) □ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cov	er Period: From / 2022 To	05 / 31 / 2022 Report Type: 2022M5
X O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary
Loar	s,,	Transfers to Office Account \$,,
Tota	I Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, , 782 . 88
In-K	ind \$,,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$, <u>32</u> , <u>750</u> . <u>00</u>	\$, <u>1</u> , <u>469</u> . <u>22</u>
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
1	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	rect, and complete:
	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X	Kim Jalyne	X /les Jaim

(1) Name Ken	r Fairman			(2)	I.D. Number	2022M	5
(3) Cover Period	05 / _01 / 2022	throu	gh05 /	31 / 2022	_ (4) Page	1 (of _1
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	_	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1							
1 1					9		
1 1							
						,	
1 1							
						,	. 5,2
ſ I							
1 1			V .				
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1 1							
				± , , , ,			

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Ken Fairman				(2) I.D. Num	ber	2022M	5	
(3) Cover Perio	d 05 / 01	/ 2022 through	05 / 31	/2022	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
05/27/22	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Road, Suite 226 Scottsdale, Arizona 85260-6947	Website	CAN		\$107.88
05/ 27/ 22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting 16155 SW 117 Ave, Suite B-21 Miami, FL 33177	Brochures	CAN		\$675.00
//					
_//					
//					
/ /					
//					

(1) Nam	e Ken Fairman		(2) I.	D. Number	2022M5	
(3) Cove	er Period 05 / 01 / 3	2022 through 05	5 / 31 / 2022	(4) Page	1	of 1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10) Amendment	(11)	(12) Distribution Type
1 1		None				
1 1						
1 1						
1 1		ş				
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue	
. ,	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	X Candidate Office Sought: Village Council ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cove	er Period: From04 / _01 / 2022 To	04 / 30 / 2022 Report Type: 2022 M4
X O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casl	n & Checks \$, ,	Monetary
Loar	s \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .
Tota	I Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$,
In-K	ind \$,,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$,32 , _75000	\$
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	
/т	ype name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) Ken Fairman
	Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
<u>x</u>	ignature Jaisma	X Car Jaume Signature

(1) NameK	en Fairman		(2)	I.D. Number	2022	M4
(3) Cover Period	04 / _01 / _2022	through04/	30 / 2022	(4) Page		of _1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
1 1	S., S.	,				
/ /						-
1 1						
1 1						
1 1			٧			
1 1						,
1 1						
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	13)	SEE REVERSE FOR I	INSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	UES	

1) NameK	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S R en Fairman		EXPENDIT 2) I.D. Number		M4
3) Cover Perio	d <u>04 / 01 / 2022</u> through <u>04</u>	/ 30 / 2022	4) Page	1_ of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
4/29 / 22	Marin and Sons Government Consulting	Photoshoot	CAN	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	\$475.00
/ /					
//					7.
/ /					
/ /			1		
/ /		\			
/ /					
/ /				×	

(1)	Nam	e Ken Fairman		(2) I.	D. Number	2022 M4	
(3)	Cove	er Period 04/ 01 /2	022 through	04/ 30 / 2022	(4) Page	1_	of 1
Da	5) ate 6) ence nber	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10)	(11)	(12) Distribution Type
1	1		None				
1	1						
1	1						
,	1						
1	1						
1	1						\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1	1						
	1						

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue	
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 2022 M3
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
,	☐ Candidate Office Sought: Village Council ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed☐
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cove	er Period: From03 / _01 / 2022 To	03/ 31 /2022 Report Type: 2022 M3
<pre>0</pre>	riginal X Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash	n & Checks \$,1, 000 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 21134
Loan	s \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .
Total	Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, , .
In-Ki	nd \$, ,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$,32, 75000	\$, , 211 . 34
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
Ιc	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	,
	ype name) Kim Fairman Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	(Type name) Ken Fairman ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X	Jim Fairne	x fer fauma
Sig	gnature	Signature

(1) Name Ke	n Fairman			(2)	I.D. Number	2022	M3
(3) Cover Period	03/	throug	jh/	31 / 2022	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	1	(8) ntributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
03, 28 ,2022		B F	Property Managemen	CHE	Description	renement	\$1,000.00
1 1					,		
1 1							,
1 1							1
1 1							
1 1					-		
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	(3)	SEE REV	ERSE FOR IN	ISTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VALU	JES	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Ken Fairman	(2) I.D. Number	2022 M3
(3) Cover Period 03 / 01 / 2022 through 03 / 31 / 2022	(4) Page1	of1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03/13/2022	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 226 Scottsdale, Arizona 85260-6947	Domain Names	CAN		\$211.34
/ /					
//					
//					
//					
/ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
/ /					
//					

(1)	Name	Ken Fairman		(2) I.	D. Number	2022 M3		
(3)	Cove	r Period03 /_01 /	2022 through	03 / 31 / 2022	(4) Page	1	of1	
D (Sequ	5) ate 6) uence nber	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10)	(11)	(12) Distribution Type	
1	1		NONE				**	
1	1							
1	1	1						
1	1							
1	1	, ,						
1	/							
1	1							
1	1		j					

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Ken Fairman	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 10901 SW 60 Avenue	
(2)	Address (number and street)	
	Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 2022 M3
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Village Counci	I
	□ Candidate Office Sought: VIIIage Council □ Political Committee (PC) □ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) □ Party Executive Committee (PTY) □ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed☐
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cov	er Period: From 03 / 01 / 2022 To	03 / 31 / 2022 Report Type: 2022 M3
€0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casi	h & Checks \$,1, 000.00	Monetary
Loar	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , .
Tota	Il Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$,
In-K	ind \$,,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,1, 00000	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corn	
(T	_{ype name)} Kim Fairman	_(Type name) Ken Fairman
	Individual (only for IE	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
v	Van Laisa.	V Va Jami
Si	ignature Jaura	Signature

(1) Name Ke	n Fairman		(2)	I.D. Number	2022	M3
(3) Cover Period	03,01,2022	through/	31 / 2022	_ (4) Page		of1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
03, 28 ,2022		B Property Manageme	CHE			\$1,000.00
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Ken F	airman				(2) I.D. Number	2022 M3	
(3) Cover Period	03 / 01	/2022 through	03 / 31	/ 2022	(4) Page	1 of 1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03/13/2022	GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 226 Scottsdale, Arizona 85260-6947	Domain Names	CAN		\$211.34
//					
//					
//					
//	,				
//					
//					
//			,		

(1) Name		Ken Fairman					(2) I.	D. Numb	2022 M3		
(3) Co	ver	Period	03 / 01	/2022	through	03/ 31	2022	(4)	Page	1	of1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number		Ful (Last, Suffix Street	(7) I Name x, First, Middle Address & te, Zip Code	CO	(8) Purpose office sought intribution to a candidate)	f Rela Expend	ted	(10)		(11)	(12) Distribution Type
1 1				NO	ONE						
1 1											
1 1											
1 1											
1 1											
1 1											
1 1											
1 1										-	

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Ken Fairman Name	OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK				
(2) 10901 SW 60 Avenue	MAR 0 3 2022				
Addréss (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33154	PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC				
City, State, Zip Code	VILLAGE CLERK				
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 2022 M2				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):					
☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
, , .	Identifiers				
	021 20 1 2022 Report Type: 2022 M 2				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$, , <u>250</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,				
Loans \$, <u>3</u> , <u>500</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,				
Total Monetary \$, 3], 750 . 06	Total Monetary \$, ,				
In-Kind \$,,	(8) Other Distributions				
	(8) Other Distributions \$, ,				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
\$, <u>3</u> , 750 · 00	\$, , <u>O</u> . <u>OO</u>				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corn	rect, and complete:				
(Type name) Kim Fairman	(Type name) KEN FAIRMAN				
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
v Lan Jana	V Con Janina				
Signature Signature	Signature				

(1) Name Ken	Fairman		(2) I.D. Number	2022 M2
(3) Cover Period	02 101	1 2022 through 02 128	1 <u>202</u> 2 (4) Page	/_ of/_

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name			. (-)	(/		, ,
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)				-		
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor		Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
2,118 12022	City, State, Zip Code Ken Fairman Kim Fairman 10901 SW 60 Ave Miami F. 33156	5	Paving	164			1,500.00
/	Memi E 33156		Office Hgr	2011			•) -
2, 23, 2022	Miami Fi 33156 Robert C Ross Karen Ross 6701 SW 94th st Miami Fi 33156	T	Retired	CHE			250.°°
2	Miami FL 33156						
2 1 25 12022	Ken Fairman Kin Fairman 10901 SW 60 Ave	S	Paving Contracto OfficeHga	LOA			30,000·
3	10901 SW 60 Ave Miami Fi 33156		OfficeHgr				70,000
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name Ken Fairman (2) I.D. Number 2012 MZ									
(3) Cover Period <u>02 6 </u>									
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)				
/ /	Nol	VE							
/ /									
/ /									
//		3-							
//									
//				*					
//									
//									

(1) Nam	e Ken Fairman		(2) I.	D. Number	2022 MZ			
(3) Cove	er Period <u>02/01/</u>	2022 through 6	21291262	2 (4) Page	Page of			
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount	(12) Distribution Type		
1 1		NONE						
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

VILLAGE OF PINECHEST OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK

JAN 2 5 2022

PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC
VILLAGE CLERK

1, KEN FAIRMAN							
candidate for the office of At-LARGE COUNCIL MEMBER FORTHE;							
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of							
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.							
. 1							
X Na Jaume 01/24/2022 Signature of Candidate Date							

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.

VILLAGE OF PINECREST OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK

JAN 2 4 2022

PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC VILLAGE CLERK

OFFICE USE ONLY

1 CHECK APPROPRIATE	POVIE	2).						to the state of th			
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository Depository Party											
				_		ress (includ				state :	
2. Name of Candidate (in	this order	First, Mildule, La	ası)	1	ode)	ess (Includ	ie host our	CE DOX OF 8	street, oity,	State, A	21þ
Kenneth James Fairm	an				,	SW 60 A	Avenue,	Pinecrest	t FL 331	56	
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	ail address									
⁽⁷⁸⁶⁾ 457-2980		loridapave.con									
6. Office sought (include of					7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if						
At-large council memb	er for th	e Village of Pi	necres	t	applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.						
8. If a candidate for a par	tisan off	ice check block	and fill	in na	me o	of party as					
		_	, and in.	111 1154	ine c	purty us	applicas.	C. Wy n.c.			
Write-In No	Party Affi	liation						Pa	arty can	didate.	
9. I have appointed the fo			my	\boxtimes	Camp	paign Treas	surer [Deput	ty Treasure	er	
10. Name of Treasurer or [Deputy Tr	easurer									
Kimberly Fairman											
11. Mailing Address								12. Tele	phone		
10901 SW 60 Avenue								(786	972-88	41	
13. City	14. C	County	15. Sta	ate	e 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address						
Pinecrest	Mian	ni-Dade	FL		33156 kim@floridapave.com						
18. I have designated the	followin	g bank as my	\boxtimes	Pr	rimary	y Depositor	ry] Seconda	ary Deposit	tory	
19. Name of Bank				20. A	Addres	SS					
TD Bank				6601	301 S. Dixie Highway						
21. City		22. County				23. State			24. Zip C	ode	
Miami		Miami-Dade			FL 33143						
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU		LARE THAT I HAVE								EASURE	R AND
25. Date				26. S	Signat	ture of Can	didate				
04/04/0000				X	1	Ken &	I .	3			
01/24/2022	-1- A		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			77	The state of the s		t- bl-ak)		
27. Treasure	er's Acce	eptance of Appo	intment	t (fill lift)	i the t	blanks and	cneck the	appropria	te block)		
I, Kimberly Fairman, do hereby accept the appointment						t					
(Please Print or Type Name)											
designated above as:	\times	Campaign T	reasurer	r		Deputy Tre	easurer.				
01/24/2022 X Shuberly Faisn											
Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer											